
RD
6 :

6 :

6 :

6 :

6 :

6 :

P + - P + - P + - P + - P + - P + - P + - P + -
1 6 89 67 2 44 97 8 109 33 7 97 53 8 110 28 10 108 44

Zielschießen 50 3 44 5 76 2 74 3 46 1 54
2 6 90 61 6 88 64 7 86 44 4 65 80 6 67 74 6 91 51

Zielschießen 26 6 50 4 58 3 54 5 66 4 74
3 4 80 76 6 84 61 6 82 72 5 83 55 6 85 53 4 77 72

Zielschießen 50 3 62 2 86 1 90 1 70 6 84
4 9 97 57 6 76 68 3 54 93 4 61 71 3 58 96 3 46 101

Zielschießen 62 1 66 1 38 4 78 2 64 3 50
5 3 63 89 8 84 62 2 41 103 4 60 85 5 62 82 5 54 73

Zielschießen 48 5 54 3 20 6 62 4 68 5 104
6 2 54 123 2 61 85 4 59 86 6 65 87 2 47 96 2 54 89

Zielschießen 56 2 24 6 26 5 44 6 60 2 44
30 473 473 30 437 437 30 431 431 30 431 431 30 429 429 30 430 430 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feuerwehr Obertrum

Gnida

Summe

Seminarraum Absmann

Strasser-Gfrerer Josef

Mair Stefan

Mischmannschaft

Rundenergebnisse
Mannschaft Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Runde 6

180 2082 2631 2631

-130
6 Gnida 18 254 6 340 566 0,601 -226
5 Feuerwehr Obertrum 27 356 3

491 389 1,262

364 494 0,737

102
4 Mischmannschaft 28 358 2 392 486 0,807 -94
3 Mair Stefan 31 442 1

487 374 1,302 113
1 Seminarraum Absmann 41
2 Strasser-Gfrerer Josef 35 328 5

344 4

Herren Hobbycup 2017
Rang Mannschaft Gesamt Ziel Stockpunkte Quote Diff

557 322 1,730 235




